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Jazz Manufacturer: Pedrali, Italy

Product Code Description
Powder
Coated

Antique
Brass

Antique
Copper

Brushed
Bronze

Gold
Lacquered Titanium

Chairs and Armchairs featuring upholstered seat and upholstered or curved plywood back held 
together with steel tube frame in various finishes.

Chair - Upholsterd seat and back, steel tube frame.
COM: 65 cm - 0.75 yds

3719

Upholstered with Category C Fabrics $949 $1,211$1,211 $1,211$1,174 $1,211
Upholstered with Category D Fabrics $1,031 $1,294$1,294 $1,294$1,256 $1,294
Upholstered with Category E Fabrics $1,155 $1,418$1,418 $1,418$1,380 $1,418
Upholstered with Category G Fabrics $1,155 $1,418$1,418 $1,418$1,380 $1,418
Upholstered with Category H Fabrics $983 $1,245$1,245 $1,245$1,208 $1,245
COM* $885 $1,148$1,148 $1,148$1,110 $1,148

Armchair - Upholsterd seat and back, steel tube frame.
COM: 65 cm - 0.75 yds

3704

Upholstered with Category C Fabrics $1,061 $1,399$1,399 $1,399$1,324 $1,399
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Armchair - Upholsterd seat and back, steel tube frame.
COM: 65 cm - 0.75 yds

3704

Upholstered with Category D Fabrics $1,144 $1,481$1,481 $1,481$1,406 $1,481
Upholstered with Category G Fabrics $1,268 $1,605$1,605 $1,605$1,530 $1,605
Upholstered with Category E Fabrics $1,268 $1,605$1,605 $1,605$1,530 $1,605
Upholstered with Category H Fabrics $1,095 $1,433$1,433 $1,433$1,358 $1,433
COM* $998 $1,335$1,335 $1,335$1,260 $1,335

Chair - Upholstered seat and plywood back, steel tube frame.
COM: 40 cm - 0.45 yds

3720

Upholstered with Category C Fabrics $769 $1,031$1,031 $1,031$994 $1,031
Upholstered with Category D Fabrics $806 $1,069$1,069 $1,069$1,031 $1,069
Upholstered with Category E Fabrics $874 $1,136$1,136 $1,136$1,099 $1,136
Upholstered with Category G Fabrics $874 $1,136$1,136 $1,136$1,099 $1,136
Upholstered with Category H Fabrics $788 $1,050$1,050 $1,050$1,013 $1,050
COM* $731 $994$994 $994$956 $994

Armchair - Upholstered seat and plywood back, steel tube frame.
COM: 40 cm - 0.45 yds

3705

Upholstered with Category C Fabrics $881 $1,219$1,219 $1,219$1,144 $1,219
Upholstered with Category D Fabrics $919 $1,256$1,256 $1,256$1,181 $1,256
Upholstered with Category E Fabrics $986 $1,324$1,324 $1,324$1,249 $1,324
Upholstered with Category G Fabrics $986 $1,324$1,324 $1,324$1,249 $1,324
Upholstered with Category H Fabrics $900 $1,238$1,238 $1,238$1,163 $1,238
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Armchair - Upholstered seat and plywood back, steel tube frame.
COM: 40 cm - 0.45 yds

3705

COM* $844 $1,181$1,181 $1,181$1,106 $1,181

Curved Back Armchair - Upholstered seat and back, steel tube frame
COM: 160 cm - 1.75 yds

3716

Upholstered with Category C Fabrics $1,601 $1,924$1,924 $1,924$1,864 $1,924
Upholstered with Category D Fabrics $1,763 $2,085$2,085 $2,085$2,025 $2,085
Upholstered with Category E Fabrics $2,040 $2,363$2,363 $2,363$2,303 $2,363
Upholstered with Category G Fabrics $2,040 $2,363$2,363 $2,363$2,303 $2,363
Upholstered with Category H Fabrics $1,661 $1,984$1,984 $1,984$1,924 $1,984
COM* $1,455 $1,778$1,778 $1,778$1,718 $1,778

COM Orders are subject to following charges per manufacturer: $18 per yard (any fabric) - Minimum: $200.(*) 
Minimum order 10 pcs each fabric colour. Feasibility to be approved.
Trolley (1391.100) - Silver Powder Coated :$554

3 of 4

WhiteLight grey
FR N1 GC BI AN BL2 AZ1

VE2 VE1 RB RA MO MC

Bleached Ash Oak/ash stained light 
walnut

Dark blue Light blue

Light greenDark green

Black

Ruby red Mahogany CognacPink

Lacquered wood with visible grains 
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VO

BI100
White,

textured-matt finish

BI200
White,

textured-matt finish

BI300
White,

smooth-matt finish

GI100
Yellow,

textured-matt finish

AR200
Orange,

textured-matt finish

AR500
Orange,

textured-matt finish

AR400
Orange,

textured-matt finish

RO200
Red,

textured-matt finish
Re

RO30
0textured-matt d,

finish

TE
Terracotta,

textured-matt finish

RU
Rust,

textured-matt finish

MG
Brown,

textured-matt finish

RO400
Red,

textured-matt finish

RA100
Pink,

textured-matt finish

SA100
Sand,

textured-matt finish

SA200
Sand,

textured-matt finish

SA300
Sand,

hammered-glossy 
finish 

TE200
Terracotta,

textured-matt finish

MI100
Honey,

textured-matt finish

AZ100
Light blue,

textured-matt finish

BL300
Blue,

textured-matt finish

BL500
Blue,

textured-matt finish

VE600
Green,

textured-matt finish

BL400
Blue,

textured-matt finish
VE100
Sage green,

textured-matt finish

6005
Green,

smooth-glossy finish

VE400
Green,

textured-matt finish

BE100
Beige,

textured-matt finish

BE200
Beige,

textured-matt finish
AL

Aluminium,
smooth-glossy finish

9007
Aluminium,

smooth-matt finish

AG
Aluminium,

textured-matt finish
GA

Anthracite grey,
textured-matt finish

GN
Natural grey,

textured-matt finish

_NERO
Black,

hammered-matt finish

BL600
Blue,

textured-matt finish

VE300
Forest green,

textured-matt finish

OA
Antique brass 

TN
Titanium 

RM
Antique copperGold lacquered 

Powder coated
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